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EVENT NAME LOCATION 
START 

DATE

TIME 

START 
END DATE TIME END CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE # CONTACT EMAIL 

NOISE BYLAW 

EXTENSION 
ROAD CLOSURES/ROUTE

Saskatoon Menorah Takedown
Spadina Cr & 2nd 

Ave 
TBD 11:00AM TBD 1:00PM Raphael Kats (306)220-4770 rabbi@jewishsask.com No

Closure:

11:00AM-1:00PM

2nd Ave S roundabout to Spadina Cr 

eastbound. Access to 2nd Ave northbound 

from Spadina Cr is maintained.

Fire & Frost Festival Sonnenschein Way
15-Jan

22-Jan
11:00AM

19-Jan

26-Jan
9:00PM Adrea Propp (306)807-6579 operations@gatherlocalmarket.ca No

Closure:

10:30AM-9:00PM on event days

Sonnenschein Way between Ave A S & Ave 

B S

Winterruption 11th St E
25-Jan

26-Jan

12:00PM

12:00PM

25-Jan

26-Jan

8:00PM

5:00PM
Ghost Hynes (306)227-4108 outdoor@broadwaytheatre.ca No

Closure:

Jan 25th at 9:00AM - Jan 26th at 9:00PM

11th St E between Broadway Ave & Dufferin 

Ave

UPCOMING APPROVED EVENTS - 2025 SCHEDULE 
The purpose of this schedule is to inform residents of upcoming events occuring in City of Saskatoon Riverbank Parks and high traffic areas including but not limited to: Victoria Park, River Landing, Friendship Park, Kiwanis Memorial Park (North and South), Kinsmen 

Park, Meewasin Park, Rotary Park, Gabriel Dumont Park, Diefenbaker Park and various roadways. 

If you have any questions or concerns regarding an event listed, please follow up with the event organizer. 
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