UPCOMING APPROVED EVENTS - 2025 SCHEDULE

The purpose of this schedule is to inform residents of upcoming events occurring in City of Saskatoon Riverbank Parks and high traffic areas including but not limited to: Victoria Park, River Landing, Friendship Park, Kiwanis Memorial Park (North and South), Kinsmen Park, Meewasin Park, Rotary Park, Gabriel Dumont Park, Diefenbaker Park and various roadways.

If you have any questions or concerns regarding an event listed, please follow up with the event organizer.

Updated: 22-Jan-25

EVENT NAME	LOCATION	START DATE	TIME START	END DATE	TIME END	CONTACT NAME	CONTACT PHONE #	CONTACT EMAIL	NOISE BYLAW EXTENSION	ROAD CLOSURES/ROUTE
Saskatoon Menorah Takedown	Spadina Cr & 2nd Ave	TBD	11:00AM	TBD	1:00PM	Raphael Kats	(306)220-4770	rabbi@jewishsask.com	No	Closure: 11:00AM-1:00PM 2nd Ave S roundabout to Spadina Cr eastbound. Access to 2nd Ave northbound from Spadina Cr is maintained.
Fire & Frost Festival	Sonnenschein Way	15-Jan 22-Jan	11:00AM	19-Jan 26-Jan	9:00PM	Adrea Propp	(306)807-6579	operations@gatherlocalmarket.ca	No	Closure: 10:30AM-9:00PM on event days Sonnenschein Way between Ave A S & Ave B S
Winterruption	11th St E	25-Jan 26-Jan	12:00PM 12:00PM	25-Jan 26-Jan	8:00PM 5:00PM	Ghost Hynes	(306)227-4108	outdoor@broadwaytheatre.ca	No	Closure: Jan 25th at 9:00AM - Jan 26th at 9:00PM 11th St E between Broadway Ave & Dufferin Ave